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1. ARLO HOTEL CHICAGO | 168 N. MICHIGAN AVE. 

2. BEST WESTERN GRANT PARK HOTEL | 1100 S. MICHIGAN AVE. 

3. BLACKSTONE HOTEL CHICAGO | 636 S. MICHIGAN AVE. 

4. CONGRESS PLAZA HOTEL & CONFERENCE CENTER 
520 S. MICHIGAN AVE.

5.	 CHICAGO MARIOTT DOWNTOWN MAGNIFICENT MILE 
540 N. MICHIGAN AVE. 

6. FAIRMONT CHICAGO - MILLENNIUM PARK 
200 N. COLUMBUS DRIVE 

7. HAMPTON INN CHICAGO McCORMICK PLACE 
123 E. CERMAK ROAD 

8.	 HAMPTON MAJESTIC CHICAGO THEATRE DISTRICT
22 W. MONROE ST. 

9.	 HILTON CHICAGO | 720 S. MICHIGAN AVE. 

10. HILTON GARDEN INN CHICAGO MCCORMICK PLACE 
123 E. CERMAK ROAD 

11. HILTON GARDEN INN CHICAGO 
DOWNTOWN SOUTH LOOP | 55 E. 11TH ST. 

12. HOMEWOOD SUITES CHICAGO 
DOWNTOWN SOUTH LOOP | 59 E. 11TH ST. 

13. HYATT REGENCY CHICAGO | 151 E. WACKER DRIVE 

14. HYATT REGENCY McCORMICK PLACE
2233 S. MARTIN LUTHER KING DRIVE 

15. L7 CHICAGO BY LOTTE | 225 N. WABASH AVE. 

16. LE MERIDIEN ESSEX CHICAGO | 800 S. MICHIGAN AVE. 

17. LOEWS CHICAGO | 455 N. PARK DRIVE 

18. LONDONHOUSE CHICAGO 
CURIO COLLECTION BY HILTON | 85 E. WACKER DRIVE 

19. MARRIOTT MARQUIS CHICAGO | 2121 S. PRAIRIE AVE. 

20. PALMER HOUSE, A HILTON HOTEL | 17 E. MONROE ST. 

21. PENDRY CHICAGO | 230 N. MICHIGAN AVE 

22. RADISSON BLU AQUA HOTEL, CHICAGO
221 N. COLUMBUS DRIVE 

23. RENAISSANCE CHICAGO DOWNTOWN HOTEL
1 W. WACKER DRIVE 

24. SHERATON GRAND CHICAGO RIVERWALK
301 E. NORTH WATER ST. 

25.	 SWISSOTEL CHICAGO | 323 E. UPPER WACKER DRIVE 

26.	 VIRGIN HOTELS CHICAGO | 203 N. WABASH AVE.



Map # Hotel Rate Address Distance to CC

1 Arlo Hotel Chicago $299 s/d 168 N. Michigan Ave. 2.5 mi

2 Best Western Grant Park Hotel $229 s/d 1100 S. Michigan Ave. 1.6 mi
3 Blackstone Hotel Chicago $305 s/d 636 S. Michigan Ave. 2.0 mi
4 Congress Plaza Hotel & Conference Center $225 s/d 520 S. Michigan Ave. 2.2 mi

5 Chicago Marriott Downtown Magnificent Mile $279 s/d 540 N. Michigan Ave. 3.5 mi

6 Fairmont Chicago - Millenium Park $289 s/d 200 N. Columbus Drive 2.9 mi

7 Hampton Inn Chicago McCormick Place $335 s/d 123 E. Cermak Road Connected
8 Hampton Majestic Chicago Theatre District $240 s/d 22 W. Monroe St. 2.5 mi
9 Hilton Chicago $279 s/d 720 S. Michigan Ave. 1.8 mi

10 Hilton Garden Inn Chicago McCormick Place $345 s/d 123 E. Cermak Road Connected

11 Hilton Garden Inn Chicago Downtown South Loop $259 s/d 55 E. 11th St. 1.6 mi

12 Homewood Suites Chicago Downtown South Loop $289 s/d 59 E. 11th St. 1.6 mi
13 Hyatt Regency Chicago $289 s/d 151 E. Wacker Drive 2.9 mi

14 Hyatt Regency McCormick Place $369 s/d
2233 S. Martin Luther King 

Drive
Connected

15 L7 Chicago by Lotte $300 s/d 225 N. Wabash Ave. 2.7 mi
16 Le Meridien Essex Chicago $309 s/d 800 S. Michigan Ave. 1.7 mi
17 Loews Chicago $289 s/d 455 N. Park Drive 3.1 mi
18 LondonHouse Chicago, Curio Collection By Hilton $305 s/d 85 E. Wacker Drive 3.0 mi
19 Marriott Marquis Chicago $379 s/d 2121 S. Prairie Ave. Connected
20 Palmer House, A Hilton Hotel $269 s/d 17 E. Monroe St. 2.5 mi
21 Pendry Chicago $305 s/d 230 N. Michigan Ave. 2.6 mi
22 Radisson Blu Aqua Hotel, Chicago $279 s/d 221 N. Columbus Drive 2.8 mi
23 Renaissance Chicago Downtown Hotel $289 s/d 1 W. Wacker Drive 3.1 mi
24 Sheraton Grand Chicago Riverwalk $279 s/d 301 E. North Water St. 3.0 mi
25 Swissotel Chicago $285 s/d 323 E. Upper Wacker Drive 2.9 mi

26 Virgin Hotels Chicago $300 s/d 203 N. Wabash Ave. 2.7 mi

ADA Shuttle Bus Transportation: When you reserve your room through ADA’s Official Housing Company, CMR, you will receive a complimentary shuttle pass. The 
following hotels are not on a shuttle route, but within walking distance to the Convention Center: Hampton Inn Chicago McCormick Place, Hilton Garden Inn Chicago 

McCormick Place, Hyatt Regency McCormick Place, Marriott Marquis Chicago (subject to change without notice).

Corporate Symposia Hotels: Hyatt Regency McCormick Place and Marriott Marquis Chicago
Occupancy Tax: Hotel room rates do not include a 17.4% per night occupancy tax (subject to change without notice).


